EHEMBAHETIEER™MSE HRHER

KRR

% B
BN
N REH
HE
FHIK

YA ZE
AL

Aok
T7—ILAR

BT )—>
Foiay
AAI A0V
T—N\UTYI¥R
4/ LE
Bk
EZK

Wb it
B HDH

Ubh/BEL/SES
Ubh

P

TI9IT

NFFE
NTFF

BAFE
®m R

3

R

518

R

Z4JE
A7 A

AH
HI1H
>t

Hh

Af=E(t) K
0.0
0.0
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 -
0.0 -
1.4
0.8
0.8 RE
0.0 -
0.6
0.6 RE
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 -
2.1
0.1
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.1 RE
2.0
2.0 RE
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.5
0.5
0.0 -
0.5 RE
0.0
0.0 -
0.0
0.0
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 -
2.2
0.0
0.0 -
0.0 -
0.0
0.0 -
0.0 -
2.0
2.0 RE
0.0 -
0.1
0.1 RE
0.0 -
0.1
0.1 RE
0.0 -
4.5
4.5
4.1 RE
0.4 RE
20.7 b+
20.7 bY
23.9 +v
86.6

i

i}
o O IT_-;

[N

6912

6480

(=N} [N

[Nl

[=Ne NN

216
2160

o O

5184

o O

o O

[Nl

3564

2024% 7R 48 KA

t B

[N}

[N

6264

4752

(e N} [N

[N

O OO

194
1728

[N

4752

[N

[N

o O

2160
0

- 2592

- 648

- 3780
- 3564

ARETATEREBAL 86.6% XKBIIRETR

&

B

[N

[N

5184

3672

(= Ne) [N

[N

4104

[N

[N

o o

1296

il
m

13k
13k

X ZOMBEE @A VEAFTRE) 0EET

(8Y)
ks

ik g0
Bk g0

in
nn

in
nn

ik g0
Bk g0

=
AL
2=
JlL

=
JiL
2=
L

2=
AL

I

B A
BA

BA
A
BA
EA

B A
BA

BA
A

& A
BA

BA
A

A
BA
& A
BA
A

& A
BA

B A
BA
B A
BA
BA
B A
BA
BA
B A
BA

BA
A

B A
BA

BA
A

B A
BA

'S
'S



